 © 2016 SiBEAM, Inc. All rights reserved
CONFIDENTIAL
Advance Datasheet
DS-SK62xx-0.80
01 15, 2016
SiBEAM SK62xx-MOD Transceiver Module
Contents
Overview ........................................................................ 1

DS-SK62xx-0.80 © 2016 SiBEAM, Inc. All rights reserved. 23 of 24
CONFIDENTIAL
Ordering Information
Production Part Numbers: Module: Part Number
 SK62xx-MOD Transceiver Module mobile side edge SK6210-MOD
 SK62xx-MOD Transceiver Module dock side edge SK6211-MOD
 SK62xx-MOD Transceiver Module mobile side broad SK6212-MOD
 SK62xx-MOD Transceiver Module dock side broad SK6213-MOD
 SK62xx Module development kit edge to egde configuration SK621011
 SK62xx Module development kit broad to board configuration SK621213
 SK62xx Module development kit edge to broad configuration SK621013
SiBEAM SK62xx-MOD Transceiver Module
Advance Datasheet
24 of 24 © 2016 SiBEAM, Inc. All rights reserved DS-SK62xx-0.80
CONFIDENTIAL